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Hints and features:

¢ Reinforced sidewall design

¢ The special flat tread design for trailer &
caravan use ensures optimum running
smoothness and driving stability

¢ Low abrasion due to a special rubber

compound
¢ Increased payload

RAD 195/70 R 14 BOKA TRAILER LINE FT 01,

M+S

96 N, TL, 5/66.6/112, @15MM, C60 (KEGEL), ET

+30
ALU 5.5 X 14, SILBER

Product-No.: 59758078

Technical Information:

Wheel size

LI/ PR

Tread

Manufacturer

Rim

Connection

Rim centering

ET

Width [mm]

Outer diameter [mm]
Rolling circumference [mm]
Inflation pressure [bar]
Loadcapacity Tyre
Loadcapacity Rim
Loadcapacity compl. Wheel
Tread depth [mm]
Rolling resistance
Wet grip

Rolling Noise DB
Rolling Noise Level
Rim meterial

Weight [Kg]

195/70R 14
96 N

FT 01

Boka Trailer Line
5.5Jx 14 H2
5/66.6/112
Bz

+30

201

630

1972

3,40

710/ 140
950/ 140
710/ 140

6,2

D

C

72

B

Aluminium
15,48

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential
damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.


http://www.tcpdf.org

